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Supplier Information

Company Name TE Connectivity Request
Document ID

Contact Name John R. Penica Contact Title Mgr. Global Product Compliance

Company
Unique ID

485203835 Response Date 2014-04-22 Contact Email jrpenica@te.com

Contact Phone Number 717-592-3266

Legal Statement

Supplier
Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer
Item number

327583 Amount 1802.192 Version - Identity

Manufacturer
Item Name

Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority

Date UOM Each

EURoHS-0508 Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions - true

ChinaRoHS-
0508

Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
Products - true

Product Disclosure

Sub-
Item/Material/
Substance

Level Name Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1 327635 1.0 183.392 mg

Material 2 Tin Plate 1.0 8.075 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.5 1.0 8.03462 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
1212

0.4 1.0 0.0323 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 0.008075 mg

Material 2 Copper 1.0 175.317 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.0 0.0876585 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 0.17532 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 1.0 0.00175317 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.6975 1.0 174.78667 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.00175317 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.0175317 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.0175317 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.02 1.0 0.0350634 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 0.17532 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 8.7659E-4 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.0175317 mg

Sub-Item 1 22138-1 1.0 245.5 mg

Material 2 Nylon
Compound

1.0 243.045 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0506

1.0 1.0 2.43045 mg

Substance 3 Poly[imino-1,6-
hexanediylimin
o(1,10-dioxo-
1,10-
decanediyl)]

Supplier 9008-66-6 99.0 1.0 240.61455 mg

Material 2 COLORANT 1.0 2.455 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0506

100.0 1.0 2.455 mg

Sub-Item 1 18686-2 2.0 334.4 mg

Material 2 Tin Plate 2.0 5.2 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.5 2.0 5.174 mg



Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
1212

0.4 2.0 0.0208 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 2.0 0.0052 mg

Material 2 Copper 2.0 329.2 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 2.0 0.1646 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 2.0 0.3292 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 2.0 0.003292 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.6975 2.0 328.20417 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 2.0 0.003292 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 2.0 0.03292 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 2.0 0.03292 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.02 2.0 0.06584 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 2.0 0.3292 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 2.0 0.001646 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 2.0 0.03292 mg

Sub-Item 1 32464 1.0 704.5 mg

Material 2 Tin Plate 1.0 10.5 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.5 1.0 10.4475 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
1212

0.4 1.0 0.042 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 0.0105 mg

Material 2 Copper 1.0 694.0 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.0 0.347 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 0.694 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 1.0 0.00694 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.6975 1.0 691.90065 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.00694 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.0694 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.0694 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.02 1.0 0.1388 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 0.694 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.00347 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.0694 mg



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

